
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Book Talk by John Moffett
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8,.0 Harry Fryer and His Orch-
estra,
"The Lisbon Story" Selection
(Parr-Davis)
8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 ‘Blind Man’s House," from
the Novel by Hugh Walpole
8.56 Nat Shilkret Group,
"From the Canebrake"
8.58 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Salon Orchestra,
"The Fortune Teller" Selection |

9.34 "The Inevifable _Million-
aires"’
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)10.15 Salute to Rhythm, featur-
ing Phil Green’s Concert Orch-
estra (BBC programme)
10.45 Pance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ZINZO DUNEDIN
Op.m. Variety
. O Pinner music
. O After dinner music
. O SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The NBC Symphony, conducted
Frank Biack,. "Queen of
Sheba,’ Entrance of the Queen
(Goldmark), ‘Unfinished" Sym-
phony (Schubert), "WoodlandFantasy" (Herbert) (U.S.A, pro-
gramme)8.49 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
8.52 Egon Petri (pianist),
Soiree de Vienne (Schubert-
Liszt)
9. 0 Beatrice Harrison (’cel-
list) and New Symphony Orch-
estra, Concerto for Violoncello
and Orchestra (Elgar)
9.27 Bartlett and Robertson
(plano duo), Gavotte (Gluck)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
40. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and

1
5.

{1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
.80 ‘Educational session
0 Children’s session: ‘"‘ Once
Jpon a Time"
5.45 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Battle Honour: 4th Indian
Division"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme

6.45 Famous Women: Cleopatra
(final episode)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.145 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by Flora

By
ay (mezzo-soprano)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Red Streak"
8.26 ‘"Delibes in Vienna’
8.32 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.54 ‘White Horse Inn" Selec-
tion
8.57 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel with Commentary= PrayerMusical Interlude.3 Old-time Dance Programme
10. Close down

(GLI) sotove 297m
6, Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Jazz News Flash
8.30 Ring Crosby
9. 0 Mid-week Function
40. 0 Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. September 20
1ZB ima soe
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden10.30 How Green Was My Valiey
10.45 Big Sister :

12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 ery The Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love230 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. ° The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story745 Kevboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 War Correspondent: The
Devil’s Drive
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved9.0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
11. 0 London News

2ZB 1130
ke.

265 m.
WELLINGTON

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day mere menu12.39 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)4. 0 Romance of Music4.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First-Love
2.30 .Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session

cree,5. 0 he Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone nger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Chijdren
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.16 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. War "Correspondent: TheseBea Ontw Five: :
Susan Lee
King of QuizzTheir Finest Hour
Listeners’ Request session
London News

SZB sei om
Som

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Judy and Jane
16.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
awe a Grundy)ealth and Beauty session
(Joan )
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides

eaeLondon News
Gems from the Opera
Victory Parade
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
The House of Shadows
War Correspondent: The
Mile to Munda
Susan Lee©
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Victory Song for To-day
One Man’s FamilyTheir Finest Hour

10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.1 Melody and Rhythm
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
(last broadcast)

4ZB 1310on" a m.
,7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newe
Health talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Prices
Judy and Jane
The Film Forum
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister ~

Lunch hour tunes
p.m. The Shopping Reporter
ssie)
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
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3 thoes Happy Gilmans2:30 and Beauty session
(Tui)4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O. The Junior Quizz
6. 0
: a
Lone Ranger Rides

_,ageleOe News
Miss Portia intervenes
Victory ParadeOfficer Crossby
Commando onyPlaces in the News
Current Ceiling Prices
War Correspondent: First

Ass ignment
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2. O Their Finest Hour
410. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro=-
gramme
41. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
é
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7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
-8.30 Good Morning!
p.
Current Ceiling Prices
m. Dinner music
London News
Variety
Talking Drums
Victory Parade
The Lone Ranger RidesMNDHOAGONY

boar

8Xe

>=» n!Personalities on Parade
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Listeners’ Club (first

broadcast)0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down
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DANCES

126HONTE!
No doubt you are anxious to know what
dances are involved2 Here are just someof them: Paul Jones; Jitterbug, Polka,
Maxina, Polonaise, Foxtrot, Waltz, Schot-
tische; Barn Dance Quickstep but whynot send for complete details of ouT
Course, which gives & complete list of
dances, testimonials, Money-back Guaran-
tee, etc:, etc:
Why let that gramophone or radio
"laze why not learn to' dance with
them:
A 2d STAMP BRINGS DETAILS!

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Depta L, P.o: Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.

"GoingawayForarestcure?All you
need is@dailydoseofNucCET;' ThatswhatkeepsmeFit"

a}
InMILITARYTAN BLACKDARKBROWN BLUE etc:
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